  MC81F4204
March 5, 2009   Ver.0.5  1
ABOV SEMICONDUCTOR
8-BIT SINGLE-CHIP MICROCONTROLLERS
MC81F4204
Userôs Manual (Ver. 0.5)
Preliminary
MC81F4204

  MC81F4204
March 5, 2009   Ver.0.5  9
1.4 Ordering Information
Device Name FLASH ROM RAM Package
MC81F4204R
4K Bytes 192 Bytes
16_TSSOP
MC81F4204M 16_SOP
MC81F4204V 16_PDIP
MC81F4204D 20_SOP
MC81F4204B 20_PDIP
MC81F4204
10  March 5, 2009   Ver.0.5
2. BLOCK DIAGRAM
RESET